SPONSORSHIP INFO

HIPSTER GOLF CLASSIC

STONEBRIAR COUNTRY CLUB | 5050 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE | FRISCO 75034 | 10 A.M. SHOTGUN



YES! I would like to sponsor the HIPster	folt Classic!	sponsorship \$			—	
I cannot attend but would like to make a	donation to My Possibilities in the amount of:	Donation \$			_	
SPONSOR NAME (as you would like it to appe	ar) TC	DTAL AMOUNT \$				
Contact Name		Payment type] Check		Credit	
Street Address	Name on Card					
City, State & Zip	Card #					
Phone	Expires	CVV	/ #	Zip		
Email	Signed By			Date		
Please make check payable to: My Possibilities. Forms	ay be emailed to events@mptx.org or mail your completed	forms/checks to: My Possibilit	ties at 3601 Ma	apleshade l	ane., Plan	10, TX

Please make check payable to: My Possibilities. Forms may be emailed to events@mptx.org or mail your completed forms/checks to: My Possibilities at sour Mapleshade Lane., Plano, TX 75075. Please contact Courtney Echols for additional information by email at cechols@mptx.org or by phone at (469) 241-9100. Sponsor authorizes My Possibilities to use sponsor name and photos taken of company personnel or individuals attending the event in event marketing material and future publications or other media related items. Sponsor logo and artwork is due by July 9, 2021 in order to maximize exposure and inclusion on event collateral. Sponsorships paid via foundations, trusts or donor advised funds shall not receive sponsorship benefits per tax law, unless a letter from the respective organization states that benefits may be received in exchange for a donation.

> If you would like to purchase additional registrations, please visit mypossibilities.org/hipstergolfclassic DEADLINE: Sponsor form & payment must be received no later than Friday, Aug. 13.

mypossibilities.org • 3601 Mapleshade Lane • Plano, TX 75075 • 469-241-9100 • events@mptx.org